SUNSET BAY VACATION RESORT
2024 Season Calendar of Events

**BINGO** Every Friday Night - May 10 to August 30 at 8 pm (Unless otherwise noted)

Wed., May 1** Welcome Back! Opening day for another great season!
Sun., May 12" Free Mother’s Day Breakfast for Resort Moms — 9 to 11 am in the Café
Sat., May 25" Third Rail Band 8 to 11 pm in the Pavilion
Sun., May 26" Line Dancing with County Liners 8 to 10 pm in the Pavilion
Mon., May 27" Memorial Day Service 10 am at the Gazebo
Community Corn Hole Game Night 8 -11 pm in the Pavilion
Sat., June 1*' Karaoke 7-8 pm Kids 8 to 10 pm Adults in the Pavilion
Fri., June 7™ Trivia Night w/ Small Town Sound 8 to 10 pm in the Pavilion *No Bingo*
Sat., June 15" Amped Up Band 7:30 to 10:30 pm in the Pavilion
Sun, June 16™ Free Father’s Day Breakfast for Resort Dads — 8 to 11 am in the Café
Fri., June 21* Stogies by the Bay 7:00 to 9:00 pm at the lower fire pit by the beach
Sat., June 22" Kids’ Fishing Tournament at the Pond from 9 to 12. Pre-registration is appreciated.
Cleen Street Band 7:30 to 10:30 pm in the Pavilion
Sat., June 29™ 4™ of July Crafts & Activities 10 am in the Pavilion
Double Tap Band 7:30 to 10:30 pm in the Pavilion
Sun., June 30™ Kids Bingo 10:30 am in the Pavilion
Wed., July 4™ Golf Cart Drive In Movie Night 8pm at the pond
Thurs., July 5™ Family S’mores at the Fire Pit 5:30-7:00 pm
Cornhole Tournament 6:30 pm in the Pavilion, prizes and food!
Sat., July 6™ BBQ Cook Off 5:30 to 6:30 pm in the Pavilion Golf Cart Parade 6:00 pm
TS Ensemble 7:30 to 10:30 pm in the Pavilion
Sat., July 13" Clambake at the Beach 6:00 pm Reserve Your Spot
Sophisticats Band 5:30 to 8:30 at the beach
Sat., July 20* CHRISTMAS IN JULY! Decorate your site. Prizes!! Santa and Horse drawn wagon rides
Third Rail Band 7:30 to 10:30 pm in the Pavilion
Sat., July 27" Tie Dye Party 10 am in the Pavilion Beach Movie Night 8pm at the beach
Fast 4 Ward Band 7:30 to 10:30 in the Pavilion
Sun., July 28™ Ice Cream Social 3:30 to 5:30 pm at the Cafe
Fri., Aug. 2" Trivia Night w/ Small Town Sound 8:00 to 10:00 pm in the Pavilion *No Bingo*
Sat., Aug. 3" Kid’s Fun Day starts at 1 pm in the Pavilion Activities all day!! lce Cream and Popcorn
Triffid Band 7:30 to 10:30 pm in the Pavilion
Sat., Aug. 10" Sunset Bay Family BBQ 5:00 in the Pavilion. Tickets available in the office
Grand Central Station Band 7:30 to 10:30 pm at the Pavilion
Sat., Aug. 17" HALLOWEEN WEEKEND - Trick or treat! Kid's costume judging 4 pm at the pavilion
Grit N Whiskey 7:30 to 10:30 pm at the Pavilion. Adult costume judging at 8 pm
Sat., Aug. 24™ Stogies by the Bay 7:00 to 9:00 pm by the firepit, music and food
Corn Hole Tournament at 6 pm. Pre-registration is required
Sun., Aug. 25" Family Movie Morning 9AM in the Pavilion! Breakfast Goodies!
Sat., Aug. 31®' Bingo Championship!! 1:00 PM in the Cafe
Lucid Street Band 7:30 to 10:30 pm in the Pavilion
Sun., Sept. 1*' Annual Ring of Fire 7:30 to 10:30 pm at the Beach with DJ Johnny B
Sat., Sept. 7™ Harvest Social Pot Luck Dinner at 5:30 pm in the Café
Oct. 20™ Sunset Bay closes for the season. See you next year!!!




